SITE AND BUILDING DATA

ZONE: RBEQ-B, SINGLE FAMILY MEDIUM DENSITY

BLOCK: 1406, LOT 28&

USE: I-FAMILY RESIDENCE EXISTING, UNCHANGED

ZONING CRITERIA:

REQUIREMENT:

EXISTING:

PROFPOSED:

COMMENT:

MINIMUM LOT AREA: 1500 SF. 12515 SF. (@le2 ACRE) 12515 SF. (Dle2 ACRE) EXISTING NON-CONFORMING CONDTION. NO
CHANGE PROPOSED.
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH: 52 FEET 5500 FEET 5500 FEET COMPLIES
(AS TAKEN AT REQUIRED SETBACK LINE)
SETBACKS OF PRINCIPAL BUILDING:
FEONT TARD: ' 2@ FEET +/- 2424 FEET AT HOUSE +/- 2424 FEET AT HOUSE EXISTING NON-CONFORMING CONDITION. NO
+/- 1923 FEET AT PORCH +/- 1923 FEET AT PORCH CHANGE PROPOSED.
REAFEYARD ................. 30 FEET >>>>>>> +/-£4.715 FEET +/-4715 FEET COMPLIES
SIVD-E‘ TARD (ONE) ............... & FEET e +/- 17 FEET WEST SIDE +/- 117 FEET WEST SIDE EXISTING NON-CONFORMING CONDITION WEST
+/- 1521 FEET EAST SIDE 52 FEET EAST SIDE SIDE. PROPOSED NON-CONFORMING CONDITION
EAST SIDE. VARIANCE REQUIRED ______
SIDE YARD (BOTH) 18 FEET BOTH 22.28 FEET FOR BOTH 12.17 FEET FOR BOTH NON-CONFORMING PROPOSED CONDITION.

(NOT LESS THAN 25% OF LOT WIDTH.:

25% OF WIDTH = 1375 FEET

EQUALS 4009% OF WIDTH

EQUALS 22.13% OF WIDTH

VARIANCE REQUIRED

SETBACKS OF ACCESSORY BUILDING:

5 FEET BOTH SIDE AND
REAR

+/- 5 FEET BOTH SIDE AND
REAR

NOT APPLICABLE.
GARAGE TO BE REMOVED.

COMPLIES (EXISTING GARAGE TO BE REMOVED)

PRINCIPAL BUILDING HEIGHT:

25 STORIES / 3@ FEET

2 STORY / +/-29'-3""

ADD'N 2 STORY / +/-24'-g"

COMPLIES

ACCESSORY BUILDING HEIGHT:

15 STORIES / 15 FEET

| STORY / +/- I5'-@"

NOT AFPPLICABLE.
GARAGE TO BE REMOVED.

COMPLIES (EXISTING GARAGE TO BE REMOVED)

GROSS BUILDING AREA (LARGEST
FOOTPRINT AREAS OF ALL BUILDINGS):

+/- 1222 &F. HOUSE
+/- @ SF. FRONT PORCH
+/- 1282 SF. SUBTOTAL

+/- 17124 SF.

+/- 1222 SF. HOUSE

+/- @ SF. FRONT PORCH
+/- 820 SF. ADDITION

+/- 2212 SF. sUBTOTAL

+/- 2212 SF.

TOTAL BUILDING AREA ¢ COVERAGE:

25% (1162.88 SF. /I\
PERMITTED)

17124 SF. = 2459%

2212 SF. / 21.37%

VARIANCE REQUIRED

GROSS IMPROVED LOT COVERAGE (ALL

BUILDINGS AND PAVEMENTS)

40% (28200 SF.
PERMITTED)

+/- 17124 SF. BUILDINGS
+/- 2220 SF. PAVEMENTS
+/- 3254 SF.

2954 SF. = 50.27%

+/- 2212 SF. BUILDINGS
+/- 904 SF.NET PAVEMENTS
+/- 3lle SF.

3)le SF. / 4419% /\

PROPOSED 1S LESS THAN EXISTING BUT STILL
DOES NOT COMPLY - VARIANCE REQUIRED

SEE $HEET {4.01
"HUNTINGTON PARK"
CONDOMINIUMS

SUBJECT PROPERTY
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APPLICANT:

27 LYNWOOD ROAD
VERONA, NJ 21044

GERALD J. Del US| AND FRAN| DefPALO

APPROVALS

BOARD CHAIR

DATE

BOARD SECRETARY

DATE

S 59°39' E 55272

LINE OF REQUIRED 322' REAR I )

SETBACK LINE FOR PRIMARY
BUILDING

LINE OF REQUIRED &' SIDE
SETBACK LINE FOR PRIMARY
BUILDING

EXISTING PATIO TO BE REMO

SHADED AREA INDICATES NEW
2-STORY ADDITION
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SITE PLAN INFORMATION TAKEN FROM A SURVEY PREPARED BY Wm. DIMARZIO ¢ 8ON, AS50C.
INC., SURVEYORS ¢ PLANNERS, 2204 MORRIS AVENUE, SUITE 123, UNION, NEW JERSEY 21023,
BY WILLIAM P. SWIFT, NJP.L.S. 29188, SURVEY DATED JULY 24, 2022 AND DRAUINGS
PREVIOUSLY PREPARED BY KURT H. SCHMITT ARCHITECT, DATED JAN 2|, 2012 AND CURRENT

FIELD OBSERVATIONS.

SITE PLAN

SCALE: I' = 20!

NEW INFILL RETAINING WALL
AFTER GARAGE REMOVAL. |,
APPROX. 30" HIGH EXPOSURE
AND g' TO le" DEPTH BELOW
GRADE (328" TO 465"
OVERALL), TO MATCH
EXISTING.

NEW INFILL RETAINING WALL
AFTER GARAGE REMOVAL. |,
APPROX. 32" HIGH EXPOSURE
AND 8' TO 16" DEPTH BELOW
GRADE (42" TO 48" A
OVERALL), TO MATCH

EXISTING.

EXISTING RETAINING WALLS
TO REMAIN. A

Ba i EXISTING STEPS TO REMAIN,

EXISTING DRIVEWAT AREA
AT REAR TO BE REMOVED.

NEW PATIC.

EXISTING GRAVEL PLANTER
TO BE REMOVED.

LINE OF REQUIRED MNIMUM
I2' SIDE SETBACK LINE FOR
PRIMARY BUILDING

EXISTING DRIVEWAY ON LINE

MODIFY DRIVEWAY TO GAIN
ACCESS TO NEW GARAGE
DOOR.

EXISTING OFPEN PORCH.

CALLED NORTH
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COPYRIGHT 2023
KURT H. SCHMITT ARCHITECT

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THE COPYING OR REUSE
OF THIS DOCUMENT, OR PORTIONS THEREOF FOR
USE OTHER THAN THE ORIGINAL PROJECT OR THE
PURPOSE ORIGINALLY INTENDED WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF KURT H. SCHMITT
ARCHITECT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

DO NOT SCALE DRAUWINGS. ACTUAL FIELD
CONDITIONS SHALL BE MEASURED AND
VERIFIED PRIOR TO PERFORMING ANY WORK.
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